

1m Springboard Men Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84						
1	WEISBARTH Heinz	GER	1935	1. SV KOLN	115.65	
AGE GROUP 75-79						
1	KUBASTA Ekkehard	AUT	1941	SC DIANA WIEN	146.25	
AGE GROUP 70-74						
1	AUTUKAS Kestutis	LTU	1948	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	180.25	
AGE GROUP 65-69						
1	BASHTBAVI Yadollah	NED	1949	ZPC AMERSFOORT	201.50	
2	RUHL Alexander	GER	1952	TV-MEISENHEIM	153.60	47.90
3	ROTERMUND Wolfgang	GER	1950	FRANKFURTER VOLLEYBALL VEREIN	125.80	75.70
AGE GROUP 60-64						
1	KOPONEN Veli Pekka	FIN	1956	HARVELI	200.45	
2	SUPRUNOV Yevhenii	UKR	1958	SC KRYSTAL	179.15	21.30
3	OLAVE Mario	AUS	1954	SU WIEN	171.65	28.80
4	DR. KORMOS Janos	HUN	1957	RLSE	134.65	65.80
AGE GROUP 55-59						
1	LA MAGNA Z. Giuseppe	ITA	1962	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	187.70	
2	RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo M.	ITA	1961	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	149.00	38.70
3	BAYER Gerhard	GER	1960	SV HEIMSTETTEN	127.00	60.70
AGE GROUP 50-54						
1	SERMUKNIS Rokas	LTU	1967	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	245.60	
2	KELEMEN Jozsef	HUN	1968	HONVED UTANPOTLAS VIZILABDA	223.10	22.50
3	KOMULAINEN Jari	FIN	1964	ABOA WATER SPORTS DIVING	189.70	55.90
4	EHMANN Lutz	GER	1964	SV HEILBRONN 98	170.90	74.70
5	FENZ Johannes	AUT	1966	SU WIEN	169.55	76.05
6	BERTOLDO Thomas	GER	1964	SV HEILBRONN 98	159.00	86.60
7	MUSU Marco	ITA	1965	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	157.70	87.90
8	WEUTHEN Hans Juergen	GER	1967	TPSK 1925 E.V.	151.95	93.65
9	SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz	GBR	1964	AMERSHAM SC	149.25	96.35
10	MOLON Luca Leopoldo	ITA	1968	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	140.85	104.75
11	HAAPANEN Ari	FIN	1966	HARVELI	123.75	121.85
AGE GROUP 45-49						
1	GIACOMETTI Riccardo	ITA	1969	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	283.90	
2	SEIBT Erik	GER	1972	DSC 1898	262.15	21.75
3	SASSARINI Paolo	ITA	1969	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	224.95	58.95
4	HERATY Richard	GBR	1969	BARNET COPTHALL SC	180.35	103.55
5	TALPO Enrico	ITA	1972	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	173.90	110.00
AGE GROUP 40-44						
1	BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A	AUT	1976	SU WIEN	249.45	
2	PELO Roope	FIN	1976	SALON UIMARIT	218.05	31.40
3	KOTIKAS Leonidas	LTU	1974	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	177.75	71.70
4	ARIENTI Justin Claudio	GBR	1976	WALTHAM FOREST	175.25	74.20
5	CUMIN Alberto	ITA	1975	Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	146.80	102.65

1m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Page 1

Printed at 31 AUG 2018 at 14:35



AGE GROUP 35-39

1	TOKAT Timur	GER	1981	SVH		211.00	
2	MACIULIS Nerijus	LTU	1979	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB		157.15	53.85

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	TOTH Gergely	HUN	1986	TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET		262.15	
2	ANDREAS Schrempf	GER	1988	SV HEILBRONN 98		256.50	5.65
3	TORO Toni	FIN	1984	TIIRAT		195.80	66.35

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	ALT Stephan	GER	1990	SSV FREIBURG		288.65	
2	KRAPP Stefan	GER	1989	SV HEILBRONN 98		245.20	43.45
3	OKSAS Marius	LTU	1990	SALTO		179.90	108.75

1m Springboard Men
Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84																
1	WEISBARTH Heinz 1. SV KOLN	GER	1935	80-84	1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		26.60	26.60	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0		26.10	52.70	
					1.0	102B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5		31.50	84.20	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.5		31.45	115.65	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	KUBASTA Ekkehard SC DIANA WIEN	AUT	1941	75-79	1.0	5111A	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	7.0		35.10	35.10	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		33.30	68.40	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	7.0		33.25	101.65	
					1.0	5112A	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5		19.00	120.65	
					1.0	103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.0		25.60	146.25	
AGE GROUP 70-74																
1	AUTUKAS Kestutis VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1948	70-74	1.0	101A	1.4	8.0	5.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		31.50	31.50	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5		35.10	66.60	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	8.0		34.85	101.45	
					1.0	401A	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.5	8.5		41.40	142.85	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.5		37.40	180.25	
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	BASHTBAVI Yadollah ZPC AMERSFOORT	NED	1949	65-69	1.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.20	34.20	
					1.0	401A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		29.70	63.90	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5		31.35	95.25	
					1.0	113B	1.9	7.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.0		35.15	130.40	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		31.50	161.90	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	201.50	
2	RUHL Alexander TV-MEISENHEIM	GER	1952	65-69	1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0		28.90	28.90	
					1.0	201A	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		22.10	51.00	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	2.5		22.50	73.50	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		30.40	103.90	
					1.0	302C	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		27.20	131.10	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0		22.50	153.60	47.90
3	ROTERMUND Wolfgang FRANKFURTER VOLLEYBALL VEREIN	GER	1950	65-69	1.0	101B	1.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5		16.90	16.90	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		21.60	38.50	
					1.0	202C	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		24.00	62.50	
					1.0	103C	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		19.20	81.70	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		22.50	104.20	
					1.0	302C	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0		21.60	125.80	75.70

1m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Page 1

Printed at 31 AUG 2018 at 14:35



AGE GROUP 60-64

1	KOPONEN Veli Pekka HARVELI	FIN	1956	60-64	1.0	5223D	2.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		39.10	39.10	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		28.35	67.45	
					1.0	203C	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.5		30.00	97.45	
					1.0	401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		33.30	130.75	
					1.0	5124D	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		34.50	165.25	
					1.0	104C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5		35.20	200.45	
2	SUPRUNOV Yevhenii SC KRYSTAL	UKR	1958	60-64	1.0	113B	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		33.25	33.25	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	67.25	
					1.0	201B	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	94.45	
					1.0	301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.90	123.35	
					1.0	403C	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		30.80	154.15	
					1.0	203C	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		25.00	179.15	21.30
3	OLAVE Mario SU WIEN	AUS	1954	60-64	1.0	101A	1.4	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		26.60	26.60	
					1.0	401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	60.80	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.75	90.55	
					1.0	203C	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		25.00	115.55	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		28.50	144.05	
					1.0	5124D	2.3	4.0	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		27.60	171.65	28.80
4	DR. KORMOS Janos RLSE	HUN	1957	60-64	1.0	101B	1.3	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5		10.40	10.40	
					1.0	401B	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		19.50	29.90	
					1.0	201B	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	53.90	
					1.0	301B	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	81.95	
					1.0	103C	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5		24.80	106.75	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.90	134.65	65.80

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	LA MAGNA Z. Giuseppe Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	ITA	1962	55-59	1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0		34.00	34.00	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.00	62.00	
					1.0	301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		28.90	90.90	
					1.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	123.90	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		41.80	165.70	
					1.0	203C	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	5.5	3.5		22.00	187.70	
2	RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo M. Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	ITA	1961	55-59	1.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		35.20	35.20	
					1.0	301B	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		23.80	59.00	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.0		20.90	79.90	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.05	107.95	
					1.0	104B	2.3	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	3.5		25.30	133.25	
					1.0	201C	1.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0		15.75	149.00	38.70
3	BAYER Gerhard SV HEIMSTETTEN	GER	1960	55-59	1.0	102A	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.0		19.20	19.20	
					1.0	301B	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		23.80	43.00	
					1.0	201B	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		22.40	65.40	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		18.90	84.30	
					1.0	5221D	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		23.80	108.10	
					1.0	101A	1.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		18.90	127.00	60.70

1m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Printed at 31 AUG 2018 at 14:35

Page 2



AGE GROUP 50-54

1	SERMUKNIS Rokas VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1967	50-54	1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		33.15	33.15	
					1.0	203B	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		31.05	64.20	
					1.0	303C	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		37.80	102.00	
					1.0	403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		50.40	152.40	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.5		47.30	199.70	
					1.0	5225D	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		45.90	245.60	
2	KELEMEN Jozsef HONVED UTANPOTLAS VIZILABDA	HUN	1968	50-54	1.0	103C	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		38.40	38.40	
					1.0	105C	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		34.80	73.20	
					1.0	401A	1.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	107.40	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.90	150.30	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	182.60	
					1.0	301A	1.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		40.50	223.10	22.50
3	KOMULAINEN Jari ABOA WATER SPORTS DIVING	FIN	1964	50-54	1.0	113B	1.9	5.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		33.25	33.25	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	61.30	
					1.0	401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		31.50	92.80	
					1.0	103A	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.00	126.80	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		31.90	158.70	
					1.0	5112A	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		31.00	189.70	55.90
4	EHMANN Lutz SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1964	50-54	1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		29.75	29.75	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		26.60	56.35	
					1.0	301C	1.6	6.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0		22.40	78.75	
					1.0	5221D	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.05	106.80	
					1.0	401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.30	140.10	
					1.0	403C	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		30.80	170.90	74.70
5	FENZ Johannes SU WIEN	AUT	1966	50-54	1.0	201A	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	33.15	
					1.0	301A	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		22.50	55.65	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		31.50	87.15	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		26.60	113.75	
					1.0	403C	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		30.80	144.55	
					1.0	203C	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		25.00	169.55	76.05
6	BERTOLDO Thomas SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1964	50-54	1.0	103B	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		22.10	22.10	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5		27.00	49.10	
					1.0	201A	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		28.05	77.15	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		29.25	106.40	
					1.0	403C	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		31.90	138.30	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		20.70	159.00	86.60
7	MUSU Marco Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1965	50-54	1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		24.50	24.50	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		28.05	52.55	
					1.0	104C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		33.00	85.55	
					1.0	301C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		28.80	114.35	
					1.0	401B	1.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		20.25	134.60	
					1.0	403C	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		23.10	157.70	87.90
8	WEUTHEN Hans Juergen TPSK 1925 E.V.	GER	1967	50-54	1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		26.35	26.35	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		29.45	55.80	
					1.0	301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	6.0		28.05	83.85	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		24.00	107.85	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		25.20	133.05	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0		18.90	151.95	93.65

1m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Printed at 31 AUG 2018 at 14:35

Page 3



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
9	SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz AMERSHAM SC	GBR	1964	50-54	1.0	401A	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		26.10	26.10	
					1.0	403C	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0		24.20	50.30	
					1.0	201A	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		22.95	73.25	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		29.70	102.95	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	3.0	4.0	5.0	3.0	2.0		21.00	123.95	
					1.0	104C	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		25.30	149.25	96.35
10	MOLON Luca Leopoldo Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1968	50-54	1.0	101B	1.3	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		20.15	20.15	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.45	51.60	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		18.75	70.35	
					1.0	403C	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		29.70	100.05	
					1.0	201C	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		24.00	124.05	
					1.0	301C	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		16.80	140.85	104.75
11	HAAPANEN Ari HARVELI	FIN	1966	50-54	1.0	101A	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0		20.30	20.30	
					1.0	103B	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		23.80	44.10	
					1.0	301A	1.8	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0		12.60	56.70	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		22.50	79.20	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	4.5	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		21.60	100.80	
					1.0	202A	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		22.95	123.75	121.85

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	GIACOMETTI Riccardo Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1969	45-49	1.0	101A	1.4	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0		31.50	31.50	
					1.0	113B	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	71.40	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5		42.90	114.30	
					1.0	401A	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		41.40	155.70	
					1.0	403C	2.2	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0		49.50	205.20	
					1.0	201A	1.7	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		39.10	244.30	
					1.0	301A	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		39.60	283.90	
2	SEIBT Erik DSC 1898	GER	1972	45-49	1.0	103B	1.7	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		39.95	39.95	
					1.0	201B	1.6	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		37.60	77.55	
					1.0	301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0		28.05	105.60	
					1.0	203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		37.95	143.55	
					1.0	303C	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		29.40	172.95	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		45.10	218.05	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	262.15	21.75
3	SASSARINI Paolo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	ITA	1969	45-49	1.0	103C	1.6	7.0	2.0	1.5	7.0	7.5		25.60	25.60	
					1.0	201A	1.7	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		28.05	53.65	
					1.0	104C	2.2	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	99.85	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		36.90	136.75	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		29.70	166.45	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	3.5		31.50	197.95	
					1.0	203C	2.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		27.00	224.95	58.95
4	HERATY Richard BARNET COPTHALL SC	GBR	1969	45-49	1.0	103C	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	29.60	
					1.0	104C	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		29.70	59.30	
					1.0	105C	2.4	1.5	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0		8.40	67.70	
					1.0	402C	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		27.20	94.90	
					1.0	301C	1.6	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		20.80	115.70	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		27.90	143.60	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		36.75	180.35	103.55

1m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Page 4

Printed at 31 AUG 2018 at 14:35



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
5	TALPO Enrico Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1972	45-49	1.0	101B	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		22.10	22.10	
					1.0	103C	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		25.60	47.70	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0		27.00	74.70	
					1.0	402C	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	101.90	
					1.0	201C	1.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		21.00	122.90	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		27.00	149.90	
					1.0	301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.00	173.90	110.00

AGE GROUP 40-44

1	BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A SU WIEN	AUT	1976	40-44	1.0	301B	1.7	3.0	2.0	4.0	6.0	6.0		22.10	22.10	
					1.0	401B	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		34.50	56.60	
					1.0	403B	2.4	4.5	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	96.20	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		33.15	129.35	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		45.10	174.45	
					1.0	105C	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.20	211.65	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	249.45	
2	PELO Roope SALON UIMARIT	FIN	1976	40-44	1.0	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		25.35	25.35	
					1.0	201C	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.75	56.10	
					1.0	403C	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0		39.60	95.70	
					1.0	203C	2.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	131.70	
					1.0	301B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		30.60	162.30	
					1.0	103C	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		23.20	185.50	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		32.55	218.05	31.40
3	KOTIKAS Leonidas VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1974	40-44	1.0	101A	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0		17.50	17.50	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		27.20	44.70	
					1.0	105C	2.4	3.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	3.0		26.40	71.10	
					1.0	201A	1.7	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		20.40	91.50	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		27.00	118.50	
					1.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		33.00	151.50	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		26.25	177.75	71.70
4	ARIENTI Justin Claudio WALTHAM FOREST	GBR	1976	40-44	1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		25.90	25.90	
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	56.50	
					1.0	201A	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5		22.10	78.60	
					1.0	202C	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	5.0		15.00	93.60	
					1.0	301A	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		29.70	123.30	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		24.75	148.05	
					1.0	102A	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0		27.20	175.25	74.20
5	CUMIN Alberto Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1975	40-44	1.0	101C	1.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		17.40	17.40	
					1.0	103C	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		23.20	40.60	
					1.0	201C	1.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	5.5		21.75	62.35	
					1.0	301C	1.6	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		18.40	80.75	
					1.0	401C	1.4	4.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		21.70	102.45	
					1.0	402C	1.6	4.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		24.80	127.25	
					1.0	5221D	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5		19.55	146.80	102.65

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	TOKAT Timur SVH	GER	1981	35-39	1.0	101B	1.3	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.5		15.60	15.60	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.45	47.05	
					1.0	105C	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		37.20	84.25	
					1.0	201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		27.20	111.45	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.30	144.75	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		27.75	172.50	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		38.50	211.00	
2	MACIULIS Nerijus VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1979	35-39	1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		23.25	23.25	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	4.5	3.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		26.10	49.35	
					1.0	202A	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.5		22.10	71.45	
					1.0	301A	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	4.0	6.0		30.60	102.05	
					1.0	101A	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		21.00	123.05	
					1.0	103B	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		18.70	141.75	
					1.0	104C	2.2	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5		15.40	157.15	53.85

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	TOTH Gergely TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET	HUN	1986	30-34	1.0	401B	1.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	6.5	7.5		36.00	36.00	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		46.20	82.20	
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.0	7.0		36.55	118.75	
					1.0	105C	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		48.00	166.75	
					1.0	201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	5.5		29.25	196.00	
					1.0	203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		33.35	229.35	
					1.0	301C	1.6	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.80	262.15	
2	ANDREAS Schrempf SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1988	30-34	1.0	403C	2.2	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0		49.50	49.50	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		34.85	84.35	
					1.0	203C	2.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	4.5		28.00	112.35	
					1.0	104B	2.3	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		33.35	145.70	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	5.5	7.5	7.0	5.5	6.5		41.80	187.50	
					1.0	204C	2.2	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		33.00	220.50	
					1.0	105C	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0		36.00	256.50	5.65
3	TORO Toni TIIRAT	FIN	1984	30-34	1.0	103B	1.7	4.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0		27.20	27.20	
					1.0	105C	2.4	3.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	3.5		18.00	45.20	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		27.75	72.95	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		45.10	118.05	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		25.20	143.25	
					1.0	5233D	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	1.5		16.25	159.50	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		36.30	195.80	66.35

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	ALT Stephan SSV FREIBURG	GER	1990	25-29	1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		35.70	35.70	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		45.15	80.85	
					1.0	105C	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0		46.80	127.65	
					1.0	203B	2.3	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		24.15	151.80	
					1.0	403B	2.4	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		51.60	203.40	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	5.5		44.00	247.40	
					1.0	5233D	2.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		41.25	288.65	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
2	KRAPP Stefan SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1989	25-29	1.0	301A	1.8	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		27.90	27.90	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5		45.10	73.00	
					1.0	105C	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.5	5.5	6.0		44.40	117.40	
					1.0	203B	2.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		24.15	141.55	
					1.0	303C	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		28.35	169.90	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.85	208.75	
					1.0	5225D	2.7	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		36.45	245.20	43.45
3	OKSAS Marius SALTO	LTU	1990	25-29	1.0	401B	1.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		21.75	21.75	
					1.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	7.0	4.0	5.5		34.10	55.85	
					1.0	101A	1.4	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		26.60	82.45	
					1.0	103B	1.7	4.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5		30.60	113.05	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5		21.60	134.65	
					1.0	201A	1.7	3.5	5.0	5.5	3.5	4.0		21.25	155.90	
					1.0	302C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		24.00	179.90	108.75

1m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Printed at 31 AUG 2018 at 14:35

Page 7



3m Springboard Men
Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84						
1	WEISBARTH Heinz	GER	1935	1. SV KOLN	114.60	
AGE GROUP 75-79						
1	KUBASTA Ekkehard	AUT	1941	SC DIANA WIEN	158.10	
AGE GROUP 65-69						
1	BASHTBAVI Yadollah	NED	1949	ZPC AMERSFOORT	206.95	
2	RUHL Alexander	GER	1952	TV-MEISENHEIM	131.45	75.50
AGE GROUP 60-64						
1	SUPRUNOV Yevhenii	UKR	1958	SC KRYSTAL	219.20	
2	KOPONEN Veli Pekka	FIN	1956	HARVELI	199.00	20.20
3	OLAVE Mario	AUS	1954	SU WIEN	197.45	21.75
4	DR. KORMOS Janos	HUN	1957	RLSE	156.50	62.70
AGE GROUP 55-59						
1	LA MAGNA Z. Giuseppe	ITA	1962	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	223.70	
2	RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo M.	ITA	1961	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	144.20	79.50
3	BAYER Gerhard	GER	1960	SV HEIMSTETTEN	129.50	94.20
AGE GROUP 50-54						
1	KELEMEN Jozsef	HUN	1968	HONVED UTANPOTLAS VIZILABDA	295.10	
2	SERMUKNIS Rokas	LTU	1967	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	251.75	43.35
3	FENZ Johannes	AUT	1966	SU WIEN	214.80	80.30
4	KOMULAINEN Jari	FIN	1964	ABOA WATER SPORTS DIVING	214.50	80.60
5	EHMANN Lutz	GER	1964	SV HEILBRONN 98	183.15	111.95
6	WEUTHEN Hans Juergen	GER	1967	TPSK 1925 E.V.	174.25	120.85
7	MUSU Marco	ITA	1965	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	165.55	129.55
8	SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz	GBR	1964	AMERSHAM SC	143.85	151.25
9	HAAPANEN Ari	FIN	1966	HARVELI	142.35	152.75
10	MOLON Luca Leopoldo	ITA	1968	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	130.85	164.25
AGE GROUP 45-49						
1	SEIBT Erik	GER	1972	DSC 1898	359.75	
2	GIACOMETTI Riccardo	ITA	1969	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	304.90	54.85
3	SASSARINI Paolo	ITA	1969	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	234.90	124.85
4	HERATY Richard	GBR	1969	BARNET COPTHALL SC	182.65	177.10
5	TALPO Enrico	ITA	1972	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	176.50	183.25
AGE GROUP 40-44						
1	KOTIKAS Leonidas	LTU	1974	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	201.90	
2	CUMIN Alberto	ITA	1975	Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	168.15	33.75
AGE GROUP 35-39						
1	TOKAT Timur	GER	1981	SVH	198.50	

3m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Page 1

Printed at 31 AUG 2018 at 13:29



AGE GROUP 30-34

1	ANDREAS Schrempf	GER	1988	SV HEILBRONN 98	299.35	
2	TOTH Gergely	HUN	1986	TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET	245.80	53.55
3	TORO Toni	FIN	1984	TIIRAT	197.35	102.00

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	ALT Stephan	GER	1990	SSV FREIBURG	263.50	
2	KRAPP Stefan	GER	1989	SV HEILBRONN 98	249.30	14.20



3m Springboard Men Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84																
1	WEISBARTH Heinz 1. SV KOLN	GER	1935	80-84	3.0	101A	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		29.60	29.60	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	58.40	
					3.0	201A	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		24.70	83.10	
					3.0	201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		31.50	114.60	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	KUBASTA Ekkehard SC DIANA WIEN	AUT	1941	75-79	3.0	301A	2.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	3.5	5.0		31.00	31.00	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0		36.00	67.00	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		38.00	105.00	
					3.0	5311A	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	144.90	
					3.0	5112A	2.2	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5		13.20	158.10	
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	BASHTBAVI Yadollah ZPC AMERSFOORT	NED	1949	65-69	3.0	5211A	2.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	4.0	5.5		33.00	33.00	
					3.0	401A	1.7	8.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		35.70	68.70	
					3.0	5311A	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		26.25	94.95	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		35.70	130.65	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.5		40.00	170.65	
					3.0	105C	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		36.30	206.95	
2	RUHL Alexander TV-MEISENHEIM	GER	1952	65-69	3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		24.80	24.80	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		25.00	49.80	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		18.90	68.70	
					3.0	403C	1.9	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		17.10	85.80	
					3.0	401B	1.4	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		22.40	108.20	
					3.0	101B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		23.25	131.45	75.50
AGE GROUP 60-64																
1	SUPRUNOV Yevhenii SC KRYSTAL	UKR	1958	60-64	3.0	113B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	7.5		36.90	36.90	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	83.10	
					3.0	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5		35.10	118.20	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		37.05	155.25	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		38.95	194.20	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		25.00	219.20	
2	KOPONEN Veli Pekka HARVELI	FIN	1956	60-64	3.0	201A	1.9	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.15	35.15	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5		36.00	71.15	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		30.00	101.15	
					3.0	401A	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0		31.45	132.60	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.30	164.90	
					3.0	105C	2.2	5.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	6.0		34.10	199.00	20.20

3m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Page 1

Printed at 31 AUG 2018 at 13:29



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
3	OLAVE Mario SU WIEN	AUS	1954	60-64	3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		29.60	29.60	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		39.90	69.50	
					3.0	5134D	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		22.50	92.00	
					3.0	204C	2.0	5.5	6.5	4.5	4.5	6.5		33.00	125.00	
					3.0	401A	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		31.45	156.45	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		41.00	197.45	21.75
4	DR. KORMOS Janos RLSE	HUN	1957	60-64	3.0	101B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		27.00	27.00	
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		22.40	49.40	
					3.0	201B	1.8	6.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		27.00	76.40	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		32.30	108.70	
					3.0	103B	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		20.80	129.50	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		27.00	156.50	62.70

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	LA MAGNA Z. Giuseppe Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	ITA	1962	55-59	3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		32.80	32.80	
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	72.70	
					3.0	105B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.5		43.20	115.90	
					3.0	201B	1.8	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	149.20	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.5		30.40	179.60	
					3.0	5311A	2.1	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	223.70	
2	RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo M. Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	ITA	1961	55-59	3.0	401B	1.4	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		23.10	23.10	
					3.0	403B	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		25.20	48.30	
					3.0	201B	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		22.50	70.80	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0		31.35	102.15	
					3.0	5311A	2.1	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		22.05	124.20	
					3.0	103B	1.6	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		20.00	144.20	79.50
3	BAYER Gerhard SV HEIMSTETTEN	GER	1960	55-59	3.0	103A	1.9	4.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.5		13.30	13.30	
					3.0	301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		28.50	41.80	
					3.0	201B	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		22.50	64.30	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		26.00	90.30	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0		16.00	106.30	
					3.0	101A	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		23.20	129.50	94.20

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	KELEMEN Jozsef HONVED UTANPOTLAS VIZILABDA	HUN	1968	50-54	3.0	103C	1.5	9.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5		35.25	35.25	
					3.0	403C	1.9	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0		46.55	81.80	
					3.0	105C	2.2	9.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.5		55.00	136.80	
					3.0	201A	1.9	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		45.60	182.40	
					3.0	301A	2.0	10	9.5	9.0	8.0	9.5		56.00	238.40	
					3.0	5331D	2.1	9.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.5		56.70	295.10	
2	SERMUKNIS Rokas VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1967	50-54	3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		35.20	35.20	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		43.05	78.25	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	122.35	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.00	162.35	
					3.0	105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	205.55	
					3.0	5235D	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		46.20	251.75	43.35

3m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Page 2

Printed at 31 AUG 2018 at 13:29



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
3	FENZ Johannes SU WIEN	AUT	1966	50-54	3.0	201A	1.9	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		38.95	38.95	
					3.0	301A	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	80.95	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.00	124.95	
					3.0	5311A	2.1	3.0	2.5	1.0	2.5	5.0		16.80	141.75	
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	178.50	
					3.0	105C	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5		36.30	214.80	80.30
4	KOMULAINEN Jari ABOA WATER SPORTS DIVING	FIN	1964	50-54	3.0	113B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		37.80	37.80	
					3.0	401A	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.90	66.70	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0		39.90	106.60	
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	140.80	
					3.0	5112A	2.2	7.5	6.0	4.5	3.0	5.5		35.20	176.00	
					3.0	105C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		38.50	214.50	80.60
5	EHMANN Lutz SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1964	50-54	3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		26.40	26.40	
					3.0	113B	1.8	7.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	5.5		22.50	48.90	
					3.0	301C	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	7.0		36.00	84.90	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	3.5	5.5		29.00	113.90	
					3.0	401A	1.7	8.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	7.0		31.45	145.35	
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		37.80	183.15	111.95
6	WEUTHEN Hans Juergen TPSK 1925 E.V.	GER	1967	50-54	3.0	103B	1.6	6.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		22.40	22.40	
					3.0	203B	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		28.60	51.00	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		33.25	84.25	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		20.00	104.25	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		35.00	139.25	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		35.00	174.25	120.85
7	MUSU Marco Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1965	50-54	3.0	101A	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	4.0		23.20	23.20	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		24.00	47.20	
					3.0	105C	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		37.40	84.60	
					3.0	301C	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	6.0		23.40	108.00	
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		22.40	130.40	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		35.15	165.55	129.55
8	SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz AMERSHAM SC	GBR	1964	50-54	3.0	401A	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		20.40	20.40	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0		31.35	51.75	
					3.0	201A	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		30.40	82.15	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		30.00	112.15	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.0	2.5		13.00	125.15	
					3.0	105C	2.2	3.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0		18.70	143.85	151.25
9	HAAPANEN Ari HARVELI	FIN	1966	50-54	3.0	101A	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.20	23.20	
					3.0	103B	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		16.00	39.20	
					3.0	301A	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0		28.00	67.20	
					3.0	401A	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		22.95	90.15	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		27.00	117.15	
					3.0	202A	1.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		25.20	142.35	152.75
10	MOLON Luca Leopoldo Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1968	50-54	3.0	101B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		25.50	25.50	
					3.0	103B	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		19.20	44.70	
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		19.60	64.30	
					3.0	403C	1.9	3.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		27.55	91.85	
					3.0	301C	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0		27.00	118.85	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	2.0	1.0	3.5	1.5	2.5		12.00	130.85	164.25

3m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Page 3

Printed at 31 AUG 2018 at 13:29



AGE GROUP 45-49

1	SEIBT Erik DSC 1898	GER	1972	45-49	3.0	103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	8.0	40.80	40.80	
					3.0	201B	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	45.90	86.70	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	50.00	136.70	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	52.50	189.20	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	51.60	240.80	
					3.0	5134D	2.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	63.75	304.55	
					3.0	105B	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	55.20	359.75	
2	GIACOMETTI Riccardo Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1969	45-49	3.0	113B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	37.80	37.80	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	46.20	84.00	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	42.00	126.00	
					3.0	201A	1.9	6.5	8.5	9.0	7.0	7.5	43.70	169.70	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	35.00	204.70	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	49.20	253.90	
					3.0	301A	2.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	51.00	304.90	54.85
3	SASSARINI Paolo Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	ITA	1969	45-49	3.0	103B	1.6	8.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.0	33.60	33.60	
					3.0	201A	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	33.25	66.85	
					3.0	105C	2.2	7.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	45.10	111.95	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	31.00	142.95	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	35.70	178.65	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	23.00	201.65	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	33.25	234.90	124.85
4	HERATY Richard BARNET COPTHALL SC	GBR	1969	45-49	3.0	301C	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	23.40	23.40	
					3.0	401B	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	23.10	46.50	
					3.0	403C	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	23.75	70.25	
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	27.00	97.25	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	26.00	123.25	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	26.40	149.65	
					3.0	105C	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	33.00	182.65	177.10
5	TALPO Enrico Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1972	45-49	3.0	101B	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	26.25	26.25	
					3.0	103C	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.0	26.25	52.50	
					3.0	105C	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	52.50	
					3.0	401B	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	25.90	78.40	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	34.20	112.60	
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	27.90	140.50	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	36.00	176.50	183.25

AGE GROUP 40-44

1	KOTIKAS Leonidas VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1974	40-44	3.0	101A	1.6	6.5	5.0	7.5	6.0	4.5	28.00	28.00	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	4.0	2.5	4.5	4.0	20.00	48.00	
					3.0	105C	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	3.5	30.80	78.80	
					3.0	201A	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	33.25	112.05	
					3.0	401B	1.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	21.00	133.05	
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	5.5	38.85	171.90	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	30.00	201.90	
2	CUMIN Alberto Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1975	40-44	3.0	101B	1.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	20.25	20.25	
					3.0	103C	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	3.0	19.50	39.75	
					3.0	105C	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	27.50	67.25	
					3.0	301C	1.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	20.70	87.95	
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	17.50	105.45	
					3.0	403C	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	31.35	136.80	
					3.0	203C	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	31.35	168.15	33.75

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	TOKAT Timur SVH	GER	1981	35-39	3.0	101B	1.5	6.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	23.25	23.25	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	27.20	50.45	
					3.0	105C	2.2	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	23.10	73.55	
					3.0	201B	1.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	18.90	92.45	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	35.00	127.45	
					3.0	401B	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	28.00	155.45	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	43.05	198.50	

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	ANDREAS Schrempf SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1988	30-34	3.0	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	43.05	43.05	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	35.00	78.05	
					3.0	105B	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	51.60	129.65	
					3.0	107C	2.8	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	40.60	170.25	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	25.20	195.45	
					3.0	5134D	2.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	51.25	246.70	
					3.0	405C	2.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	52.65	299.35	
2	TOTH Gergely TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET	HUN	1986	30-34	3.0	401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	29.40	29.40	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	42.00	71.40	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.0	33.60	105.00	
					3.0	105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	38.40	143.40	
					3.0	201C	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	30.60	174.00	
					3.0	301C	1.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	37.80	211.80	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	34.00	245.80	53.55
3	TORO Toni TIIRAT	FIN	1984	30-34	3.0	401B	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	25.20	25.20	
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	32.55	57.75	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	24.80	82.55	
					3.0	105B	2.4	6.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	30.00	112.55	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	25.20	137.75	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	32.00	169.75	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	27.60	197.35	102.00

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	ALT Stephan SSV FREIBURG	GER	1990	25-29	3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	29.60	29.60	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	43.20	72.80	
					3.0	5333D	2.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	45.00	117.80	
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	36.75	154.55	
					3.0	105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	42.00	196.55	
					3.0	405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	44.55	241.10	
					3.0	5235D	2.8	4.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	22.40	263.50	
2	KRAPP Stefan SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1989	25-29	3.0	301A	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	39.00	39.00	
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	38.85	77.85	
					3.0	105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	37.20	115.05	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	31.00	146.05	
					3.0	5331D	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	38.85	184.90	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	42.00	226.90	
					3.0	5235D	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	1.5	2.5	22.40	249.30	14.20

3m Synchro Men
Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 110+						
1	LA MAGNA Z. Giuseppe	ITA	1962	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	139.65	
	RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo M.	ITA	1961	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd		
AGE GROUP 80-109						
1	BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A	AUT	1976	SU WIEN	154.20	
	OLAVE Mario	AUS	1954	SU WIEN		
2	SASSARINI Paolo	ITA	1969	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	143.28	10.92
	TALPO Enrico	ITA	1972	Fondazione M.Bentegodi		
3	HERATY Richard	GBR	1969	BARNET COPTHALL SC	138.36	15.84
	SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz	GBR	1964	AMERSHAM SC		
4	MOLON Luca Leopoldo	ITA	1968	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	116.04	38.16
	MUSU Marco	ITA	1965	Fondazione M.Bentegodi		
AGE GROUP 50-79						
1	ALT Stephan	GER	1990	SSV FREIBURG	163.92	
	SEIBT Erik	GER	1972	DSC 1898		
2	ANDREAS Schrempf	GER	1988	SV HEILBRONN 98	141.09	22.83
	KRAPP Stefan	GER	1989	SV HEILBRONN 98		

3m Synchro Men Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	TEAM	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

AGE GROUP 110+

1	LA MAGNA Z. Giuseppe RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo M.	ITA	1962	55-59	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd												
		ITA	1961	55-59	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd												
		3.0	103B	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0			34.80		34.80	
		3.0	401B	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			33.60		68.40	
		3.0	301B	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			34.20		102.60	
		3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			37.05		139.65	

AGE GROUP 80-109

1	BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A OLAVE Mario	AUT	1976	40-44	SU WIEN												
		AUS	1954	60-64	SU WIEN												
		3.0	201B	2.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5			39.60		39.60	
		3.0	103B	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			37.20		76.80	
		3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			37.80		114.60	
		3.0	5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			39.60		154.20	
2	SASSARINI Paolo TALPO Enrico	ITA	1969	45-49	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd												
		ITA	1972	45-49	Fondazione M.Bentegodi												
		3.0	101B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			42.60		42.60	
		3.0	401B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			39.00		81.60	
		3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			26.88		108.48	
		3.0	5211A	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			34.80		143.28	10.92
3	HERATY Richard SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz	GBR	1969	45-49	BARNET COPTHALL SC												
		GBR	1964	50-54	AMERSHAM SC												
		3.0	401B	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			37.80		37.80	
		3.0	101B	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			33.00		70.80	
		3.0	105C	2.2	6.0	6.0	3.5	3.5	5.5	7.0	5.0			35.64		106.44	
		3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			31.92		138.36	15.84
4	MOLON Luca Leopoldo MUSU Marco	ITA	1968	50-54	Fondazione M.Bentegodi												
		ITA	1965	50-54	Fondazione M.Bentegodi												
		3.0	101A	2.0	4.5	5.5	3.5	3.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			31.20		31.20	
		3.0	401B	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.0			30.60		61.80	
		3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			27.36		89.16	
		3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5			26.88		116.04	38.16

AGE GROUP 50-79

1	ALT Stephan SEIBT Erik	GER	1990	25-29	SSV FREIBURG												
		GER	1972	45-49	DSC 1898												
		3.0	103B	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			42.60		42.60	
		3.0	201B	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.5			34.20		76.80	
		3.0	105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.0			38.88		115.68	
		3.0	5233D	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			48.24		163.92	
2	ANDREAS Schrempf KRAPP Stefan	GER	1988	30-34	SV HEILBRONN 98												
		GER	1989	25-29	SV HEILBRONN 98												
		3.0	103B	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5			32.40		32.40	
		3.0	202C	2.0	4.5	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			29.40		61.80	
		3.0	403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			34.65		96.45	
		3.0	105B	2.4	6.0	7.0	4.5	4.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			44.64		141.09	22.83

3m Synchro M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Printed at 02 SEP 2018 at 10:26

Page 1

Platform Men Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84						
1	WEISBARTH Heinz	GER	1935	1. SV KOLN	91.00	
AGE GROUP 75-79						
1	KUBASTA Ekkehard	AUT	1941	SC DIANA WIEN	132.40	
2	KARPAVICIUS Kostas	LTU	1943	SALTO	110.15	22.25
AGE GROUP 70-74						
1	AUTUKAS Kestutis	LTU	1948	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	116.50	
AGE GROUP 65-69						
1	BASHTBAVI Yadollah	NED	1949	ZPC AMERSFOORT	183.80	
2	RUHL Alexander	GER	1952	TV-MEISENHEIM	119.50	64.30
3	ROTERMUND Wolfgang	GER	1950	FRANKFURTER VOLLEYBALL VEREIN	100.40	83.40
AGE GROUP 60-64						
1	SUPRUNOV Yevhenii	UKR	1958	SC KRYSTAL	181.50	
2	OLAVE Mario	AUS	1954	SU WIEN	176.55	4.95
3	KOPONEN Veli Pekka	FIN	1956	HARVELI	163.00	18.50
4	DR. KORMOS Janos	HUN	1957	RLSE	123.25	58.25
AGE GROUP 55-59						
1	RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo M.	ITA	1961	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	146.80	
2	BAYER Gerhard	GER	1960	SV HEIMSTETTEN	123.00	23.80
AGE GROUP 50-54						
1	SERMUKNIS Rokas	LTU	1967	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	199.85	
2	SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz	GBR	1964	AMERSHAM SC	169.70	30.15
3	EHMANN Lutz	GER	1964	SV HEILBRONN 98	168.85	31.00
4	BERTOLDO Thomas	GER	1964	SV HEILBRONN 98	159.85	40.00
5	MOLON Luca Leopoldo	ITA	1968	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	153.35	46.50
6	MUSU Marco	ITA	1965	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	144.35	55.50
7	HAAPANEN Ari	FIN	1966	HARVELI	134.95	64.90
8	KEPIC Egon	SLO	1967	PLAVALNA ZVEZA SLOVENIA	118.80	81.05
9	WEUTHEN Hans Juergen	GER	1967	TPSK 1925 E.V.	109.30	90.55
AGE GROUP 45-49						
1	SEIBT Erik	GER	1972	DSC 1898	286.40	
2	GIACOMETTI Riccardo	ITA	1969	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	220.95	65.45
3	TALPO Enrico	ITA	1972	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	164.60	121.80
4	HERATY Richard	GBR	1969	BARNET COPTHALL SC	147.20	139.20
AGE GROUP 40-44						
1	BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A	AUT	1976	SU WIEN	252.70	
2	KARNICNIK Ales	SLO	1977	PLAVALNA ZVEZA SLOVENIA	196.00	56.70
3	PELO Roope	FIN	1976	SALON UIMARIT	168.35	84.35
4	CUMIN Alberto	ITA	1975	Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	163.85	88.85
5	KOTIKAS Leonidas	LTU	1974	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	147.90	104.80

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	TOKAT Timur	GER	1981	SVH		175.00	
2	MACIULIS Nerijus	LTU	1979	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB		133.75	41.25

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	ANDREAS Schrempf	GER	1988	SV HEILBRONN 98		238.90	
2	TORO Toni	FIN	1984	TIIRAT		201.30	37.60
3	TOTH Gergely	HUN	1986	TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET		191.40	47.50

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	KRAPP Stefan	GER	1989	SV HEILBRONN 98		268.35	
2	ALT Stephan	GER	1990	SSV FREIBURG		199.55	68.80
3	OKSAS Marius	LTU	1990	SALTO		143.65	124.70

Platform Men Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80-84																
1	WEISBARTH Heinz 1. SV KOLN	GER	1935	80-84	7.5	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		24.00	24.00	
					7.5	101A	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		32.80	56.80	
					7.5	201B	1.8	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		34.20	91.00	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	KUBASTA Ekkehard SC DIANA WIEN	AUT	1941	75-79	7.5	5111A	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		28.00	28.00	
					7.5	5211A	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0		38.00	66.00	
					7.5	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	98.80	
					7.5	5311A	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		33.60	132.40	
2	KARPAVICIUS Kostas SALTO	LTU	1943	75-79	5.0	101A	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		21.70	21.70	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	52.30	
					5.0	611A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.5		31.50	83.80	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5		26.35	110.15	22.25
AGE GROUP 70-74																
1	AUTUKAS Kestutis VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1948	70-74	5.0	101A	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		32.90	32.90	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		40.50	73.40	
					5.0	401A	1.8	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		10.80	84.20	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		32.30	116.50	
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	BASHTBAVI Yadollah ZPC AMERSFOORT	NED	1949	65-69	5.0	113B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.10	36.10	
					5.0	401A	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		39.60	75.70	
					7.5	631B	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		44.65	120.35	
					7.5	612B	1.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.0		22.50	142.85	
					7.5	5311A	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		40.95	183.80	
2	RUHL Alexander TV-MEISENHEIM	GER	1952	65-69	5.0	103B	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		20.40	20.40	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		29.70	50.10	
					5.0	611A	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		26.10	76.20	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.50	98.70	
					5.0	101B	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		20.80	119.50	64.30
3	ROTERMUND Wolfgang FRANKFURTER VOLLEYBALL VEREIN	GER	1950	65-69	5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	3.5	6.5		22.10	22.10	
					5.0	103C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		20.80	42.90	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		24.00	66.90	
					5.0	631C	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.0		13.50	80.40	
					5.0	302C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		20.00	100.40	83.40

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 60-64																
1	SUPRUNOV Yevhenii SC KRYSTAL	UKR	1958	60-64	7.5	113B	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		25.20	25.20	
					7.5	201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	65.70	
					7.5	301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	105.60	
					7.5	403C	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5		39.90	145.50	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		36.00	181.50	
2	OLAVE Mario SU WIEN	AUS	1954	60-64	10.0	102C	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	28.80	
					10.0	312C	1.9	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		35.15	63.95	
					7.5	612B	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		30.60	94.55	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	4.0	6.5		39.00	133.55	
					7.5	204C	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		43.00	176.55	4.95
3	KOPONEN Veli Pekka HARVELI	FIN	1956	60-64	7.5	5111A	2.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		35.00	35.00	
					7.5	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.0		35.10	70.10	
					5.0	401A	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		31.50	101.60	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5		34.10	135.70	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		27.30	163.00	18.50
4	DR. KORMOS Janos RLSE	HUN	1957	60-64	5.0	101B	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		19.50	19.50	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		24.75	44.25	
					5.0	201B	1.6	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.80	69.05	
					5.0	301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		27.20	96.25	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		27.00	123.25	58.25

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo M. Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	ITA	1961	55-59	5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		29.25	29.25	
					5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0		25.35	54.60	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	85.20	
					5.0	201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	115.60	
					5.0	301C	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		31.20	146.80	
2	BAYER Gerhard SV HEIMSTETTEN	GER	1960	55-59	5.0	103B	1.7	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		22.95	22.95	
					7.5	201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		29.70	52.65	
					7.5	301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5		26.60	79.25	
					7.5	5231D	2.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0		28.00	107.25	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	3.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0		15.75	123.00	23.80

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	SERMUKNIS Rokas VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1967	50-54	7.5	612B	1.8	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		40.50	40.50	
					7.5	403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5		50.40	90.90	
					7.5	103B	1.6	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		39.20	130.10	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0		40.95	171.05	
					7.5	105B	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		28.80	199.85	
2	SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz AMERSHAM SC	GBR	1964	50-54	7.5	101A	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		32.00	32.00	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		35.70	67.70	
					5.0	401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		33.30	101.00	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	137.30	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.40	169.70	30.15

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
3	EHMANN Lutz SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1964	50-54	5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.00	34.00	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		31.45	65.45	
					5.0	301C	1.6	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		36.80	102.25	
					5.0	201C	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.00	129.25	
					5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.60	168.85	31.00
4	BERTOLDO Thomas SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1964	50-54	5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		29.75	29.75	
					5.0	201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	60.15	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		27.00	87.15	
					5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		40.70	127.85	
					7.5	5211A	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		32.00	159.85	40.00
5	MOLON Luca Leopoldo Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1968	50-54	5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		25.35	25.35	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5		32.30	57.65	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		30.00	87.65	
					5.0	612A	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.0		27.00	114.65	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		38.70	153.35	46.50
6	MUSU Marco Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1965	50-54	7.5	101A	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	28.80	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0		33.15	61.95	
					5.0	301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5		24.80	86.75	
					5.0	401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		35.10	121.85	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		22.50	144.35	55.50
7	HAAPANEN Ari HARVELI	FIN	1966	50-54	5.0	101A	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		23.80	23.80	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	51.00	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		26.25	77.25	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.80	106.05	
					5.0	202A	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		28.90	134.95	64.90
8	KEPIC Egon PLAVALNA ZVEZA SLOVENIA	SLO	1967	50-54	5.0	101A	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		21.00	21.00	
					7.5	600A	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		22.40	43.40	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		28.90	72.30	
					7.5	401B	1.4	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		21.70	94.00	
					7.5	612C	1.6	5.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		24.80	118.80	81.05
9	WEUTHEN Hans Juergen TPSK 1925 E.V.	GER	1967	50-54	7.5	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		27.20	27.20	
					5.0	203C	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0		12.00	39.20	
					7.5	301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.30	71.50	
					7.5	612B	1.8	4.5	4.0	3.0	2.5	4.0		19.80	91.30	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	4.0	0.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		18.00	109.30	90.55

AGE GROUP 45-49

1	SEIBT Erik DSC 1898	GER	1972	45-49	10.0	103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0		40.00	40.00	
					7.5	105B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		52.80	92.80	
					10.0	5231D	2.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0		48.00	140.80	
					7.5	5134D	2.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		55.00	195.80	
					10.0	403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		45.00	240.80	
					5.0	632C	1.9	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		45.60	286.40	
2	GIACOMETTI Riccardo Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1969	45-49	7.5	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.80	32.80	
					5.0	201A	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.40	70.20	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	106.95	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		40.70	147.65	
					5.0	401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	180.95	
					7.5	301A	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		40.00	220.95	65.45

Platform M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Printed at 01 SEP 2018 at 16:59

Page 3



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
3	TALPO Enrico Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1972	45-49	5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		22.75	22.75	
					5.0	103B	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	55.90	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		27.00	82.90	
					5.0	201B	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		23.20	106.10	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		27.90	134.00	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		30.60	164.60	121.80
4	HERATY Richard BARNET COPTHALL SC	GBR	1969	45-49	10.0	600A	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.20	31.20	
					10.0	612B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5		31.35	62.55	
					10.0	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		24.80	87.35	
					5.0	301C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		28.80	116.15	
					5.0	401B	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		20.25	136.40	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	2.0	1.0	2.5	3.0	1.5		10.80	147.20	139.20

AGE GROUP 40-44

1	BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A SU WIEN	AUT	1976	40-44	10.0	103B	1.6	8.5	9.5	8.0	8.0	8.5		40.00	40.00	
					10.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0		44.10	84.10	
					10.0	403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.00	118.10	
					10.0	612B	1.9	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		43.70	161.80	
					10.0	105B	2.3	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		52.90	214.70	
					10.0	301B	1.9	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		38.00	252.70	
2	KARNICNIK Ales PLAVALNA ZVEZA SLOVENIA	SLO	1977	40-44	10.0	101B	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		24.75	24.75	
					10.0	103B	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		22.40	47.15	
					10.0	612A	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		30.00	77.15	
					10.0	5231D	2.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	4.0	5.0		35.00	112.15	
					10.0	5132D	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		34.65	146.80	
					10.0	5141B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		49.20	196.00	56.70
3	PELO Roope SALON UIMARIT	FIN	1976	40-44	5.0	101B	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		27.30	27.30	
					5.0	201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.50	55.80	
					10.0	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		25.60	81.40	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		32.25	113.65	
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.70	154.35	
					5.0	203C	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.0	2.5		14.00	168.35	84.35
4	CUMIN Alberto Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	ITA	1975	40-44	5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		22.10	22.10	
					5.0	201C	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		24.75	46.85	
					5.0	301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0		25.60	72.45	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		25.50	97.95	
					5.0	103C	1.6	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		29.60	127.55	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.30	163.85	88.85
5	KOTIKAS Leonidas VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1974	40-44	10.0	101A	1.6	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5		18.40	18.40	
					7.5	103B	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		22.40	40.80	
					5.0	105C	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		30.00	70.80	
					5.0	201A	1.7	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		13.60	84.40	
					5.0	403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5		37.40	121.80	
					7.5	612B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	3.5	4.5		26.10	147.90	104.80

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 35-39																
1	TOKAT Timur SVH	GER	1981	35-39	5.0	101B	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			25.35	25.35
					5.0	103B	1.7	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			34.85	60.20
					5.0	105C	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5			21.60	81.80
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			30.75	112.55
					5.0	612B	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			24.65	137.20
					5.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			37.80	175.00
2	MACIULIS Nerijus VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1979	35-39	5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			26.25	26.25
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			27.90	54.15
					5.0	202A	1.7	4.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0			15.30	69.45
					5.0	611A	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	P		17.10	86.55
					5.0	612C	1.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			15.75	102.30
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			31.45	133.75
																41.25

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	ANDREAS Schrempf SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1988	30-34	5.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			37.40	37.40
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			34.10	71.50
					5.0	612B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			28.05	99.55
					10.0	105B	2.3	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.0	6.0			39.10	138.65
					10.0	405C	2.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			46.25	184.90
					10.0	107C	2.7	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			54.00	238.90
2	TORO Toni TIIRAT	FIN	1984	30-34	5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			27.20	27.20
					7.5	105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			38.40	65.60
					7.5	403B	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			36.75	102.35
					5.0	5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			39.90	142.25
					5.0	5233D	2.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5			33.75	176.00
					5.0	5132D	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.5	4.0			25.30	201.30
																37.60
3	TOTH Gergely TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET	HUN	1986	30-34	5.0	101B	1.3	6.5	8.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			24.70	24.70
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			30.60	55.30
					7.5	105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.0			31.20	86.50
					5.0	612B	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			27.20	113.70
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			31.50	145.20
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			46.20	191.40
																47.50

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	KRAPP Stefan SV HEILBRONN 98	GER	1989	25-29	10.0	614B	2.4	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			38.40	38.40
					10.0	105B	2.3	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			41.40	79.80
					10.0	405C	2.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.0			48.75	128.55
					10.0	5331D	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			37.80	166.35
					10.0	5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			43.20	209.55
					10.0	5242B	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0			58.80	268.35
2	ALT Stephan SSV FREIBURG	GER	1990	25-29	5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			32.30	32.30
					10.0	403B	2.0	6.5	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			35.00	67.30
					10.0	105B	2.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			39.10	106.40
					7.5	612B	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			29.70	136.10
					5.0	5231D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5			40.95	177.05
					5.0	5233D	2.5	2.5	2.5	4.0	1.0	4.5			22.50	199.55
																68.80

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
3	OKSAS Marius SALTO	LTU	1990	25-29	5.0	101A	1.4	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		19.60	19.60	
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	6.0		24.65	44.25	
					5.0	401A	1.8	5.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		21.60	65.85	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5		35.20	101.05	
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.5		26.10	127.15	
					5.0	612C	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		16.50	143.65	124.70



1m Springboard Women Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80+						
1	STEPANOVA Evgeniia	RUS	1938	NEVSKAIA VOLNA	91.50	
AGE GROUP 75-79						
1	BOHN Irmtraud	AUT	1941	SU MODLING	110.45	
AGE GROUP 70-74						
1	RASPOPOVA Evgeniya	RUS	1948	MOSCOW MASTERS	131.40	
2	GULYAS Gabriella	GER	1945	TPSK KOELN	118.70	12.70
AGE GROUP 65-69						
1	KUGLER Grete	AUT	1953	SU WIEN	150.35	
2	SALONIUS Marja	FIN	1949	HARVELI	127.20	23.15
AGE GROUP 60-64						
1	BALSIENE Liucija	LTU	1958	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	166.75	
2	SIPAVICIENE Audra	LTU	1956	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	139.80	26.95
AGE GROUP 55-59						
1	PALFI Mariana	HUN	1959	SZOLNOK HONVED SPORT EGYESEULE	164.55	
2	TUOMISTO Leena	FIN	1962	HARVELI	140.70	23.85
AGE GROUP 50-54						
1	LEBEDEVA Maria	RUS	1964	MOSCOW MASTERS	166.50	
2	ETSARE Gunilla	SWE	1968	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	157.90	8.60
3	FINOCHENKO Oxana	RUS	1966	MOSCOW MASTERS	133.75	32.75
4	PCHLILOVA Inna	RUS	1968	MOSCOW MASTERS	53.90	112.60
AGE GROUP 35-39						
1	SCHUBERT Nina	GER	1983	1. DRESDNER	250.00	
2	CORRADI Claudia	ITA	1980	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	157.20	92.80
AGE GROUP 30-34						
1	HARTMANN Maria	GER	1984	DSC 1898	195.35	
2	BERLIN Cica	SWE	1988	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	188.80	6.55
3	STERNAL Katharina	GER	1987	TPSK 1925 E.V.	169.90	25.45
4	SCHENZINGER Verena	AUT	1988	SU WIEN	158.70	36.65
AGE GROUP 25-29						
1	VON BORNHAUPT Jelina	GER	1992	SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910	234.00	
2	VELICAN Lucija	CRO	1989	DIVING	201.70	32.30
3	POPKIN Louise	GBR	1993	DACORUM DIVING CLUB	188.60	45.40
4	EHRENTAUT Kristin Anna	GER	1992	TPSK 1925 E.V.	174.75	59.25
5	IMOLA Balogh	HUN	1991	TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET	152.80	81.20

1m Springboard Women
Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80+																
1	STEPANOVA Evgeniia NEVSKAIA VOLNA	RUS	1938	80+	1.0	401C	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		26.60	26.60	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		28.00	54.60	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.90	91.50	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	BOHN Irmtraud SU MODLING	AUT	1941	75-79	1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		31.50	31.50	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		27.90	59.40	
					1.0	201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	85.80	
					1.0	202A	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.5		24.65	110.45	
AGE GROUP 70-74																
1	RASPOPOVA Evgeniya MOSCOW MASTERS	RUS	1948	70-74	1.0	5111A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.90	36.90	
					1.0	301C	1.6	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	66.50	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		30.40	96.90	
					1.0	401B	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		34.50	131.40	
2	GULYAS Gabriella TPSK KOELN	GER	1945	70-74	1.0	101B	1.3	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		26.00	26.00	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		28.80	54.80	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		35.10	89.90	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		28.80	118.70	12.70
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	KUGLER Grete SU WIEN	AUT	1953	65-69	1.0	5122D	1.9	4.0	6.0	7.0	4.5	6.0		31.35	31.35	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		32.30	63.65	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.0		34.20	97.85	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0		27.00	124.85	
					1.0	103B	1.7	3.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	6.0		25.50	150.35	
2	SALONIUS Marja HARVELI	FIN	1949	65-69	1.0	101A	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		20.30	20.30	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		34.20	54.50	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		25.50	80.00	
					1.0	201A	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		27.20	107.20	
					1.0	301C	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		20.00	127.20	23.15
AGE GROUP 60-64																
1	BALSIENE Liucija VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1958	60-64	1.0	201B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.20	35.20	
					1.0	301B	1.7	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		41.65	76.85	
					1.0	401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		37.80	114.65	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		25.50	140.15	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		26.60	166.75	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
2	SIPAVICIENE Audra VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1956	60-64	1.0	101A	1.4	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		25.20	25.20	
					1.0	201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		25.60	50.80	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		27.20	78.00	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	7.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		33.30	111.30	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		28.50	139.80	26.95

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	PALFI Mariana SZOLNOK HONVED SPORT EGYESEULE	HUN	1959	55-59	1.0	5111A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.90	36.90	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	71.75	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.90	108.65	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.00	135.65	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		28.90	164.55	
2	TUOMISTO Leena HARVELI	FIN	1962	55-59	1.0	101A	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		27.30	27.30	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		28.80	56.10	
					1.0	102B	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		29.25	85.35	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		24.75	110.10	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	140.70	23.85

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	LEBEDEVA Maria MOSCOW MASTERS	RUS	1964	50-54	1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5		28.70	28.70	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		36.90	65.60	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.5		28.90	94.50	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		34.20	128.70	
					1.0	301A	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		37.80	166.50	
2	ETSARE Gunilla STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1968	50-54	1.0	201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	6.5		31.20	31.20	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		38.70	69.90	
					1.0	301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		25.60	95.50	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	5.5	5.5	2.5	4.5	4.5		27.55	123.05	
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.85	157.90	8.60
3	FINOCHENKO Oxana MOSCOW MASTERS	RUS	1966	50-54	1.0	401B	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		23.25	23.25	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		23.80	47.05	
					1.0	301B	1.7	5.0	6.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		25.50	72.55	
					1.0	201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	101.35	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.0		32.40	133.75	32.75
4	PCHLIKOVA Inna MOSCOW MASTERS	RUS	1968	50-54	1.0	101C	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		16.20	16.20	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	16.20	
					1.0	201A	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		20.40	36.60	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	0.5		5.40	42.00	
					1.0	401C	1.4	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.0		11.90	53.90	112.60

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	SCHUBERT Nina 1. DRESDNER	GER	1983	35-39	1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.00	34.00	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.00	78.00	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.10	123.10	
					1.0	104C	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		42.90	166.00	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		35.70	201.70	
					1.0	5223D	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		48.30	250.00	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
2	CORRADI Claudia Fondazione M.Bentegodi	ITA	1980	35-39	1.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		24.05	24.05	
					1.0	102B	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		24.75	48.80	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		30.60	79.40	
					1.0	301C	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		32.80	112.20	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		22.50	134.70	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	2.5	3.5		22.50	157.20	92.80

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	HARTMANN Maria DSC 1898	GER	1984	30-34	1.0	401A	1.8	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	7.0		41.40	41.40	
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.0		30.60	72.00	
					1.0	403C	2.2	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5		39.60	111.60	
					1.0	203C	2.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		39.00	150.60	
					1.0	303C	2.1	1.0	1.5	0.5	2.0	1.0		7.35	157.95	
					1.0	5221D	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		37.40	195.35	
2	BERLIN Cica STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1988	30-34	1.0	103B	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5		22.10	22.10	
					1.0	105C	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		32.40	54.50	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		33.00	87.50	
					1.0	203C	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		41.00	128.50	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		27.30	155.80	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	188.80	6.55
3	STERNAL Katharina TPSK 1925 E.V.	GER	1987	30-34	1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		31.45	31.45	
					1.0	104C	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		30.80	62.25	
					1.0	403C	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		23.10	85.35	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5		28.50	113.85	
					1.0	5221D	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		26.35	140.20	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		29.70	169.90	25.45
4	SCHENZINGER Verena SU WIEN	AUT	1988	30-34	1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		20.30	20.30	
					1.0	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		24.65	44.95	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		24.75	69.70	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	102.00	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		31.50	133.50	
					1.0	301A	1.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		25.20	158.70	36.65

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	VON BORNHAUPT Jelina SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910	GER	1992	25-29	1.0	401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	37.80	
					1.0	403B	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		38.40	76.20	
					1.0	104B	2.3	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		43.70	119.90	
					1.0	203B	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		32.20	152.10	
					1.0	303C	2.1	8.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0		42.00	194.10	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5		39.90	234.00	
2	VELICAN Lucija DIVING	CRO	1989	25-29	1.0	203B	2.3	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.0		24.15	24.15	
					1.0	401B	1.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		36.75	60.90	
					1.0	201B	1.6	9.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.0		37.60	98.50	
					1.0	301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		30.60	129.10	
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		37.40	166.50	
					1.0	403C	2.2	4.5	5.5	3.5	6.0	6.5		35.20	201.70	32.30

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
	TEAM															
3	POPKIN Louise DACORUM DIVING CLUB	GBR	1993	25-29	1.0	203C	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	39.00	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		32.55	71.55	
					1.0	301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	106.40	
					1.0	104B	2.3	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5		20.70	127.10	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	160.10	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		28.50	188.60	45.40
4	EHRENTRAUT Kristin Anna TPSK 1925 E.V.	GER	1992	25-29	1.0	104C	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		28.60	28.60	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		22.95	51.55	
					1.0	301A	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	86.65	
					1.0	403C	2.2	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		24.20	110.85	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		34.20	145.05	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0		29.70	174.75	59.25
5	IMOLA Balogh TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET	HUN	1991	25-29	1.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		33.75	33.75	
					1.0	101B	1.3	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		22.75	56.50	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.90	85.40	
					1.0	201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5		28.00	113.40	
					1.0	203C	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		17.00	130.40	
					1.0	301C	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		22.40	152.80	81.20

3m Springboard Women
Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80+						
1	STEPANOVA Evgeniia	RUS	1938	NEVSKAIA VOLNA	91.95	
AGE GROUP 75-79						
1	BOHN Irmtraud	AUT	1941	SU MODLING	117.35	
AGE GROUP 70-74						
1	RASPOPOVA Evgeniya	RUS	1948	MOSCOW MASTERS	139.35	
2	GULYAS Gabriella	GER	1945	TPSK KOELN	138.50	0.85
AGE GROUP 65-69						
1	SALONIUS Marja	FIN	1949	HARVELI	152.35	
2	KUGLER Grete	AUT	1953	SU WIEN	148.30	4.05
AGE GROUP 60-64						
1	BALSIENE Liucija	LTU	1958	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	147.45	
2	SIPAVICIENE Audra	LTU	1956	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	135.00	12.45
AGE GROUP 55-59						
1	PALFI Mariana	HUN	1959	SZOLNOK HONVED SPORT EGYESEULE	178.45	
AGE GROUP 50-54						
1	LEBEDEVA Maria	RUS	1964	MOSCOW MASTERS	174.05	
2	ETSARE Gunilla	SWE	1968	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	150.70	23.35
3	FINOCHENKO Oxana	RUS	1966	MOSCOW MASTERS	149.00	25.05
AGE GROUP 35-39						
1	SCHUBERT Nina	GER	1983	1. DRESDNER	212.60	
AGE GROUP 30-34						
1	HARTMANN Maria	GER	1984	DSC 1898	252.70	
2	BERLIN Cica	SWE	1988	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	224.10	28.60
3	STERNAL Katharina	GER	1987	TPSK 1925 E.V.	177.70	75.00
4	SCHENZINGER Verena	AUT	1988	SU WIEN	157.05	95.65
AGE GROUP 25-29						
1	VON BORNHAUPT Jelina	GER	1992	SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910	276.65	
2	VELICAN Lucija	CRO	1989	DIVING	254.25	22.40
3	POPKIN Louise	GBR	1993	DACORUM DIVING CLUB	238.20	38.45
4	EHRENTAUT Kristin Anna	GER	1992	TPSK 1925 E.V.	220.10	56.55
5	IMOLA Balogh	HUN	1991	TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET	180.20	96.45

3m Springboard F - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Page 1

Printed at 01 SEP 2018 at 13:25



3m Springboard Women Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80+																
1	STEPANOVA Evgeniia NEVSKAIA VOLNA	RUS	1938	80+	3.0	401C	1.3	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	7.0		25.35	25.35	
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0		32.40	57.75	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	91.95	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	BOHN Irmtraud SU MODLING	AUT	1941	75-79	3.0	5211A	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		32.00	32.00	
					3.0	401A	1.7	6.5	5.5	4.0	7.0	5.5		29.75	61.75	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		25.60	87.35	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5		30.00	117.35	
AGE GROUP 70-74																
1	RASPOPOVA Evgeniya MOSCOW MASTERS	RUS	1948	70-74	3.0	5111A	2.0	5.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		34.00	34.00	
					3.0	5311A	2.1	5.5	7.0	5.0	7.5	6.0		38.85	72.85	
					3.0	201C	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	108.55	
					3.0	401B	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		30.80	139.35	
2	GULYAS Gabriella TPSK KOELN	GER	1945	70-74	3.0	101A	1.6	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		36.00	36.00	
					3.0	401B	1.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.0	7.0		31.50	67.50	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		35.00	102.50	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		36.00	138.50	0.85
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	SALONIUS Marja HARVELI	FIN	1949	65-69	3.0	101A	1.6	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	29.60	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	5.0	6.5	4.5	6.5	6.0		35.00	64.60	
					3.0	401A	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		31.45	96.05	
					3.0	301C	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		31.50	127.55	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		24.80	152.35	
2	KUGLER Grete SU WIEN	AUT	1953	65-69	3.0	101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0		29.25	29.25	
					3.0	201A	1.9	6.0	5.5	3.5	5.0	5.0		29.45	58.70	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		35.00	93.70	
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		26.60	120.30	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		28.00	148.30	4.05
AGE GROUP 60-64																
1	BALSIENE Liucija VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1958	60-64	3.0	201B	1.8	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	34.20	
					3.0	401A	1.7	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		39.95	74.15	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0		11.40	85.55	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	115.95	
					3.0	5311A	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		31.50	147.45	

3m Springboard F - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Printed at 01 SEP 2018 at 13:25

Page 1

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
2	SIPAVICIENE Audra VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1956	60-64	3.0	101A	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	26.40	
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		27.00	53.40	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		26.40	79.80	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		30.00	109.80	
					3.0	401B	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		25.20	135.00	12.45

AGE GROUP 55-59

1	PALFI Mariana SZOLNOK HONVED SPORT EGYESEULE	HUN	1959	55-59	3.0	201A	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	39.90	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	81.90	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0		35.00	116.90	
					3.0	203B	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.40	154.30	
					3.0	204B	2.3	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		24.15	178.45	

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	LEBEDEVA Maria MOSCOW MASTERS	RUS	1964	50-54	3.0	201A	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		30.40	30.40	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		41.00	71.40	
					3.0	301A	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		38.00	109.40	
					3.0	5311A	2.1	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0		34.65	144.05	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0		30.00	174.05	
2	ETSARE Gunilla STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1968	50-54	3.0	201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		35.10	35.10	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	2.5	2.0	4.5	3.5	3.0		18.00	53.10	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		33.00	86.10	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	116.50	
					3.0	403C	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	150.70	23.35
3	FINOCHENKO Oxana MOSCOW MASTERS	RUS	1966	50-54	3.0	401B	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.0		25.90	25.90	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	7.0		29.60	55.50	
					3.0	301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		32.30	87.80	
					3.0	201B	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		25.20	113.00	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	149.00	25.05

AGE GROUP 35-39

1	SCHUBERT Nina 1. DRESDNER	GER	1983	35-39	3.0	401B	1.4	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		24.50	24.50	
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		38.95	63.45	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5		29.60	93.05	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	134.00	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	173.00	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	5.5	4.5	6.0	7.0	5.0		39.60	212.60	

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	HARTMANN Maria DSC 1898	GER	1984	30-34	3.0	5231D	2.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	7.0		48.00	48.00	
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		37.80	85.80	
					3.0	105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5		44.40	130.20	
					3.0	203B	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		31.90	162.10	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	199.90	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		52.80	252.70	

3m Springboard F - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Printed at 01 SEP 2018 at 13:25

Page 2



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TEAM	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
2	BERLIN Cica STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	SWE	1988	30-34		3.0	403B	2.1	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		28.35	28.35	
						3.0	105B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	72.75	
						3.0	203B	2.2	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		48.40	121.15	
						3.0	5231D	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		32.00	153.15	
						3.0	5233D	2.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		38.40	191.55	
						3.0	5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0		32.55	224.10	28.60
3	STERNAL Katharina TPSK 1925 E.V.	GER	1987	30-34		3.0	103B	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		26.40	26.40	
						3.0	105C	2.2	3.5	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5		22.00	48.40	
						3.0	401B	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		28.70	77.10	
						3.0	403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		33.60	110.70	
						3.0	5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		32.00	142.70	
						3.0	5211A	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		35.00	177.70	75.00
4	SCHENZINGER Verena SU WIEN	AUT	1988	30-34		3.0	201C	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0		30.60	30.60	
						3.0	301C	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		28.80	59.40	
						3.0	101C	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		25.20	84.60	
						3.0	103C	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		26.25	110.85	
						3.0	401C	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		23.40	134.25	
						3.0	403C	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		22.80	157.05	95.65

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	VON BORNHAUPT Jelina SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910	GER	1992	25-29		3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		47.25	47.25	
						3.0	105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		50.40	97.65	
						3.0	203B	2.2	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		50.60	148.25	
						3.0	303B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		39.10	187.35	
						3.0	5311A	2.1	7.5	7.5	9.0	7.5	8.0		48.30	235.65	
						3.0	5211A	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		41.00	276.65	
2	VELICAN Lucija DIVING	CRO	1989	25-29		3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		35.20	35.20	
						3.0	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		43.05	78.25	
						3.0	201B	1.8	8.5	7.5	8.0	9.5	8.0		44.10	122.35	
						3.0	301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		43.70	166.05	
						3.0	5132D	2.1	8.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		46.20	212.25	
						3.0	5231D	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0		42.00	254.25	22.40
3	POPKIN Louise DACORUM DIVING CLUB	GBR	1993	25-29		3.0	203B	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		46.20	46.20	
						3.0	5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0		42.00	88.20	
						3.0	301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0		35.15	123.35	
						3.0	105C	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	162.95	
						3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	6.0		42.00	204.95	
						3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		33.25	238.20	38.45
4	EHRENTRAUT Kristin Anna TPSK 1925 E.V.	GER	1992	25-29		3.0	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		32.80	32.80	
						3.0	201A	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		41.80	74.60	
						3.0	301A	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0		41.00	115.60	
						3.0	403C	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		32.30	147.90	
						3.0	105C	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		35.20	183.10	
						3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		37.00	220.10	56.55
5	IMOLA Balogh TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET	HUN	1991	25-29		3.0	401B	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		26.60	26.60	
						3.0	403C	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.10	62.70	
						3.0	101B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		25.50	88.20	
						3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		27.20	115.40	
						3.0	201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	149.60	
						3.0	301C	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		30.60	180.20	96.45

3m Springboard F - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Printed at 01 SEP 2018 at 13:25

Page 3



3m Synchro Women
Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 110+						
1	SALONIUS Marja	FIN	1949	HARVELI	128.40	
	TUOMISTO Leena	FIN	1962	HARVELI		
AGE GROUP 80-109						
1	BERLIN Cica	SWE	1988	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	141.60	
	ETSARE Gunilla	SWE	1968	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP		
2	GULYAS Gabriella	GER	1945	TPSK KOELN	135.00	6.60
	STERNAL Katharina	GER	1987	TPSK 1925 E.V.		
AGE GROUP 50-79						
1	EHRENTAUT Kristin Anna	GER	1992	TPSK 1925 E.V.	174.00	
	VON BORNHAUPT Jelina	GER	1992	SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910		
2	HARTMANN Maria	GER	1984	DSC 1898	164.40	9.60
	SCHUBERT Nina	GER	1983	1. DRESDNER		

3m Synchro Women Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	TEAM	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	------------------------	-----	------	-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

AGE GROUP 110+

1	SALONIUS Marja TUOMISTO Leena	FIN	1949	65-69	HARVELI												
		FIN	1962	55-59	HARVELI												
		3.0	401B	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		35.40		35.40	
		3.0	101A	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			36.60		72.00	
		3.0	5111A	2.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	7.0			34.80		106.80	
		3.0	103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.5		21.60		128.40		

AGE GROUP 80-109

1	BERLIN Cica ETSARE Gunilla	SWE	1988	30-34	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP												
		SWE	1968	50-54	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP												
		3.0	101B	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00		39.00	
		3.0	103B	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			40.20		79.20	
		3.0	201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			32.40		111.60	
		3.0	5231D	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0		30.00		141.60		
2	GULYAS Gabriella STERNAL Katharina	GER	1945	70-74	TPSK KOELN												
		GER	1987	30-34	TPSK 1925 E.V.												
		3.0	101B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			42.00		42.00	
		3.0	401B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			33.00		75.00	
		3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			31.20		106.20	
		3.0	5211A	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		28.80		135.00	6.60	

AGE GROUP 50-79

1	EHRENTAUT Kristin Anna VON BORNHAUPT Jelina	GER	1992	25-29	TPSK 1925 E.V.												
		GER	1992	25-29	SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910												
		3.0	101B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			44.40		44.40	
		3.0	103B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5			45.00		89.40	
		3.0	301A	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			41.40		130.80	
		3.0	5211A	2.0	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		43.20		174.00		
2	HARTMANN Maria SCHUBERT Nina	GER	1984	30-34	DSC 1898												
		GER	1983	35-39	1. DRESDNER												
		3.0	101B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			45.60		45.60	
		3.0	401B	2.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			42.00		87.60	
		3.0	403C	1.9	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.5			36.48		124.08	
		3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		40.32		164.40	9.60	

Platform Women Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80+						
1	STEPANOVA Evgeniia	RUS	1938	NEVSKAIA VOLNA	89.90	
AGE GROUP 75-79						
1	BOHN Irmtraud	AUT	1941	SU MODLING	93.95	
AGE GROUP 65-69						
1	SALONIUS Marja	FIN	1949	HARVELI	116.05	
AGE GROUP 60-64						
1	BALSIENE Liucija	LTU	1958	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	160.30	
AGE GROUP 55-59						
1	PALFI Mariana	HUN	1959	SZOLNOK HONVED SPORT EGYESEULE	174.40	
2	GIRDAUSKIENE Asta	LTU	1960	SALTO	168.40	6.00
3	TUOMISTO Leena	FIN	1962	HARVELI	115.35	59.05
AGE GROUP 50-54						
1	ETSARE Gunilla	SWE	1968	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	135.30	
AGE GROUP 40-44						
1	POGGI Laura	ITA	1977	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	189.45	
AGE GROUP 30-34						
1	BERLIN Cica	SWE	1988	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP	230.60	
2	HARTMANN Maria	GER	1984	DSC 1898	229.40	1.20
3	STERNAL Katharina	GER	1987	TPSK 1925 E.V.	187.05	43.55
4	SCHENZINGER Verena	AUT	1988	SU WIEN	137.85	92.75
AGE GROUP 25-29						
1	VON BORNHAUPT Jelina	GER	1992	SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910	255.70	
2	EHRENTAUT Kristin Anna	GER	1992	TPSK 1925 E.V.	175.75	79.95
3	VELICAN Lucija	CRO	1989	DIVING	171.60	84.10

Platform Women Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 80+																
1	STEPANOVA Evgeniia NEVSKAIA VOLNA	RUS	1938	80+	5.0	101A	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		28.70	28.70	
					5.0	201B	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	55.90	
					5.0	301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.00	89.90	
AGE GROUP 75-79																
1	BOHN Irmtraud SU MODLING	AUT	1941	75-79	5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		27.90	27.90	
					5.0	401C	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	3.5		22.40	50.30	
					5.0	201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		22.40	72.70	
					5.0	103B	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0		21.25	93.95	
AGE GROUP 65-69																
1	SALONIUS Marja HARVELI	FIN	1949	65-69	5.0	101A	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		21.70	21.70	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0		20.70	42.40	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		23.25	65.65	
					5.0	201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	94.45	
					5.0	103C	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		21.60	116.05	
AGE GROUP 60-64																
1	BALSIENE Liucija VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	LTU	1958	60-64	5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		33.15	33.15	
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		33.60	66.75	
					5.0	301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	94.80	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		32.25	127.05	
					5.0	5311A	1.9	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5		33.25	160.30	
AGE GROUP 55-59																
1	PALFI Mariana SZOLNOK HONVED SPORT EGYESEULE	HUN	1959	55-59	7.5	612B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	P	20.70	20.70	
					5.0	5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5		33.60	54.30	
					5.0	203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	95.70	
					5.0	623B	2.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		39.10	134.80	
					5.0	5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		39.60	174.40	
2	GIRDAUSKIENE Asta SALTO	LTU	1960	55-59	7.5	611A	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0		33.00	33.00	
					10.0	631B	1.9	6.5	7.0	5.0	7.5	5.0		35.15	68.15	
					7.5	201B	1.8	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.5	7.5		36.90	105.05	
					7.5	301B	1.9	5.5	4.0	1.5	4.5	5.5		26.60	131.65	
					7.5	5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	2.0	6.0	6.5		36.75	168.40	6.00
3	TUOMISTO Leena HARVELI	FIN	1962	55-59	5.0	101A	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		22.40	22.40	
					5.0	5111A	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	3.5		27.00	49.40	
					5.0	103C	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		23.20	72.60	
					5.0	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		24.75	97.35	
					5.0	612C	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	2.5		18.00	115.35	59.05

Platform F - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Printed at 01 SEP 2018 at 15:53

Page 1

AGE GROUP 50-54

1	ETSARE Gunilla	SWE	1968	50-54															
	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP				5.0	301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		26.40	26.40				
					5.0	622A	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0		24.15	50.55				
					5.0	201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	6.5		28.00	78.55				
					5.0	5211A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		27.00	105.55				
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		29.75	135.30				

AGE GROUP 40-44

1	POGGI Laura	ITA	1977	40-44															
	Fondazione M.Bentegodi				5.0	600A	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	8.5		31.50	31.50				
					5.0	622A	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	66.15				
					5.0	6221D	1.6	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.5		31.20	97.35				
					5.0	101B	1.3	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		25.35	122.70				
					5.0	103B	1.7	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	150.75				
					7.5	612B	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		38.70	189.45				

AGE GROUP 30-34

1	BERLIN Cica	SWE	1988	30-34															
	STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SIMHOPP				5.0	103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		29.75	29.75				
					5.0	201B	1.6	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		32.00	61.75				
					5.0	203B	2.3	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		28.75	90.50				
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		42.90	133.40				
					10.0	405C	2.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		56.25	189.65				
					5.0	5231D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	230.60				
2	HARTMANN Maria	GER	1984	30-34															
	DSC 1898				5.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		39.95	39.95				
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		48.40	88.35				
					5.0	203B	2.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		26.45	114.80				
					5.0	5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		33.00	147.80				
					5.0	5231D	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.00	189.80				
					7.5	5233D	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		39.60	229.40			1.20	
3	STERNAL Katharina	GER	1987	30-34															
	TPSK 1925 E.V.				5.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		24.05	24.05				
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		32.30	56.35				
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		28.50	84.85				
					5.0	403C	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		42.90	127.75				
					5.0	600A	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		27.00	154.75				
					5.0	612B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	6.0		32.30	187.05			43.55	
4	SCHENZINGER Verena	AUT	1988	30-34															
	SU WIEN				5.0	301C	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		21.60	21.60				
					5.0	201C	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		27.00	48.60				
					5.0	401C	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		21.00	69.60				
					5.0	101C	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.0		21.00	90.60				
					5.0	103C	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		24.00	114.60				
					5.0	612C	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	3.5	4.5		23.25	137.85			92.75	

AGE GROUP 25-29

1	VON BORNHAUPT Jelina	GER	1992	25-29															
	SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910				5.0	203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		34.50	34.50				
					7.5	612B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5		38.70	73.20				
					7.5	105B	2.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		49.20	122.40				
					5.0	403B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		49.20	171.60				
					5.0	301A	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		42.30	213.90				
					5.0	5311A	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		41.80	255.70				

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
2	EHRENTRAUT Kristin Anna TPSK 1925 E.V.	GER	1992	25-29	5.0	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	33.15	
					5.0	401B	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		24.75	57.90	
					5.0	403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		33.00	90.90	
					5.0	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		26.40	117.30	
					7.5	301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	6.0		33.25	150.55	
					7.5	612B	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		25.20	175.75	79.95
3	VELICAN Lucija DIVING	CRO	1989	25-29	5.0	101B	1.3	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		29.25	29.25	
					5.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		32.25	61.50	
					5.0	612B	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.75	91.25	
					5.0	301B	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5		34.85	126.10	
					5.0	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	158.40	
					5.0	403C	2.2	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0		13.20	171.60	84.10

Platform F - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Printed at 01 SEP 2018 at 15:53



3m Synchro Mixed
Results Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	TOTAL	GAP
AGE GROUP 110+						
1	GULYAS Gabriella	GER	1945	TPSK KOELN	136.80	
	WEUTHEN Hans Juergen	GER	1967	TPSK 1925 E.V.		
AGE GROUP 80-109						
1	HARTMANN Maria	GER	1984	DSC 1898	159.63	
	SEIBT Erik	GER	1972	DSC 1898		
AGE GROUP 50-79						
1	TOTH Gergely	HUN	1986	TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET	157.47	
	IMOLA Balogh	HUN	1991	TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET		
2	ALT Stephan	GER	1990	SSV FREIBURG	141.18	16.29
	EHRENTAUT Kristin Anna	GER	1992	TPSK 1925 E.V.		

3m Synchro Mixed
Results Summary

ORD	SURNAME & NAME TEAM	FED	BORN	CAT	TEAM	H	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
AGE GROUP 110+																				
1	GULYAS Gabriella WEUTHEN Hans Juergen	GER	1945	70-74	TPSK KOELN															
		GER	1967	50-54	TPSK 1925 E.V.															
		3.0	101A	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0						35.40		35.40	
		3.0	103B	2.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0						34.20		69.60	
		3.0	5211A	2.0	4.5	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0						27.60		97.20	
		3.0	5111A	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0					39.60		136.80		
AGE GROUP 80-109																				
1	HARTMANN Maria SEIBT Erik	GER	1984	30-34	DSC 1898															
		GER	1972	45-49	DSC 1898															
		3.0	101B	2.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	9.0	6.5	5.0	5.5						39.60		39.60	
		3.0	103B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	9.0	6.0	7.0	6.0						40.80		80.40	
		3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	5.5	6.0	5.0						38.43		118.83	
		3.0	5231D	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5					40.80		159.63		
AGE GROUP 50-79																				
1	TOTH Gergely IMOLA Balogh	HUN	1986	30-34	TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET															
		HUN	1991	25-29	TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO EGYESULET															
		3.0	401B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5						42.00		42.00	
		3.0	101B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.0	6.0						39.00		81.00	
		3.0	403C	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.5						37.05		118.05	
		3.0	301C	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0					39.42		157.47		
2	ALT Stephan EHRENTAUT Kristin Anna	GER	1990	25-29	SSV FREIBURG															
		GER	1992	25-29	TPSK 1925 E.V.															
		3.0	101B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5						42.60		42.60	
		3.0	401B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.5						33.00		75.60	
		3.0	201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5						30.24		105.84	
		3.0	403C	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					35.34		141.18	16.29	